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OVERVIEW MAP- 01244171.1r- Unovate 
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The EDR Radius MapTM 
Report 

GE04036 
24924 llawkbryn Avenue 

anta Clarita, CA 91321 

lnquiry Number: 01244171.lr 

August 05, 2004 

EDR"' Environmental 
Data Resources Inc 

The Standard in 
Environmental Risk 
Management Information 

440 Wheelers Farms Road 
Milford, Connecticut 06460 

Nationwide Customer Service 

Telephone: 1-800-352-0050 
Fax: 1-800-231-6802 
Internet: www.edrnet.com 
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Overview Map. 

Detail Map 

Map Findings Summary 

Map Findings _ 

Orphan Summary 

Government Records Searched/Data Currency Tracking 

GEOCHECK ADDENDUM 

GeoCheck - Not Requested 

Thank you for your business. 
Please contact EDR at 1-800-352-0050 

with any questions or comments 
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llus report contains lnfonnallon oblooned lrom a van.•ty ol public and othor sources NO WARRAHTY EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, IS MADE 
WHATSOEVER IN CONNECTION WTTH THIS REPORT. ENVIRONMENTAL DATA RESOURCES, INC. SPECIFICALLY DISCLAIMS THE MAKING OF ANY 
SUCH WARRANTIES, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION, MERCHANT ABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR PURPOSE. ALL RISK IS 
ASSUMED 8Y THE USER. IN NO EVENT SHAU. EOR BE LIABLE TO ANYONE, WHJ:THER ARISING OUT OF ERRORS OR OMISSIOKS, NEGLIGENCE, 
ACCIOafT OR ANY OTHER CAUSE, FOR ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE, INCl.UDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SPECIAL. INCIDENTAL. CONSEQUEHTIAL, OR 
EXEMPl.ARY DAMAGES. II can not be concluded from this ropofl that coverage tnfOfflllllJon kif the target and surrounding properties does not 
eiust from other sources Any analyses, estunates, ra1Jngs Of risk codes provided In this report are pl'ov,ded tor 1llustratlve purposes only, and are 
not Intended to provide, nor should lhey be interpreted as providing any tacts regarding, Of prod1cboo 0< foracast ol, any environmental risk for 
any property Any llabllity on the part ol EDR is stridly limited 10 a refund of tho amount paid for th,s report 

Copynoht 2004 by Environmental Data Resources, Inc All nghts reserved Roproductkln in any modia or lonnal. In whole 
or fri part, of any roport or map of Env,roomcntal Data Resources, Inc .. or its afflllates. is prohibited w,thout prior written permission. 

EDR and its logos (Including Sanborn and Sanborn Map) are trademarkS of Environmental Data Resources, Inc.. or its affiliates All other 
lrademancs used horeln are lhe property of their respective owner,; 
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~._ ________ E_x~Ec_u_r_,_v_E_s_u_M_M_A_R_Y -----------1• I 
A search or available environmenlal records was conducted by Environmental Data Resources, Inc. 
(EDR) The report moots the govornmenl records search requirements of ASTM Standard PractIco for 
Environmental Sito Assessments, E 1527·00. Search distances are per ASTM standard or custom 
distances requested by the user 

TARGET PROPERTY INFORMATION 

ADDRESS 

------=-

24924 HAWKBRVN AVENUE 
SANTA CLARITA CA 91321 

COORDINATES 

Lalilude (North) 34.370700 • 34' 22' 14.5" 
Longitude (West): 118.558800 • 118' 33' 31.7" 
Universal Tranverse Mercator: Zone 11 
UTM X (Meters): 356666.8 
UTMY(Meters): 3804165.0 
Elevation 1294 ft. above sea level 

USGS TOPOGRAPHIC MAP ASSOCIATED WITH TARGET PROPERTY 

Target Property: 
Source: 

TARGET PROPERTY SEARCH RESULTS 

34118·C5 OAT MOUNTAIN, CA 
USGS 7.5 min quad Index 

The target property was not hsted In any or the databases searched by EDR. 

DATABASES~ MAPPED SITES 

No mapped sties were round n EDR's search or available ( ·reasonably ascertainable ·i government 
records either on the target property or within the ASTM E 1527•00 search radius around the target 
property for the following databases: 

FEDERAi. ASTM STANDARD 

NPL Nallonal Pnorlty Ust 
Proposed NPL. . ........ Proposed Nat10nal Pnonty List Sites 
CERCLIS .... .... . ComprehensIvo Environmental Response, Compensat10n, and Liab1hty Information 

System 
CERC•NFRAP ........... CERCLIS No Further RemedlalActlon Planned 
CORRACTS . .. . .... . Corrective Acbon Report 
RCRIS-TSD . .......... Resource Consorvat1on and Recovery Information System 
RCRIS-LQG. . ............. Resource Conseivatlon and Recovery Information System 
RCRIS-SQG . . . ............ Resource Conseivalion and Recovery Information System 
ERNS . . . . . . .. . . .. . . Emergency Response Notification System 

STATE ASTM STANDARD 

AWP... .. . ........ .. . .... Annual Workplan Sites 

rco,2,4171 Ir EXECUTIVE SUMMARY I 



~,_ _________ E_x_Ec_ uT_i_v_E_s_u_M_M_ A_RY 

................ Calsites Database Cal-Sites 
CHMIRS 
Cortese 

.. . .... ... ..... Cahfomra Hazardous Matenal Incident Report System 
........ .. . . . . •cortose· Ho.zardous Waste & Substances Siles Lisi 

Notify 65 . . . . . . .. . . . ... . Proposition 65 Records 
. . . ....... TOXIC Pits Cleanup Acl Sites 
............ Sohd Waste lnformallon System 

..... Waste Management Unit Database 

Toxic Pits 
SWF/LF 
WMUDS/SWAT 
LUST 
CA BOND EXP. PLAN 
UST .. 

.... Leaking Underground Storage Tank Information System 

.... Bond Expenditure Plan 
... List of Underground Storage Tank Facilities 

. .......... Voluntary Cleanup Program Properties 

. .......... Underground Storage Tonks on Indian Land 
VCP ... 
INDIAN UST 
INDIAN LUST 
HIST UST . 

... . . . . . . . . Lea tong Underground Storage Tanks on Indian Land 

............ Hazardous Substanco Storage Container Database 

FEDERAL ASTM SUPPLEMENTAL 

CONSENT .... . .. . .. Superfund (CERCLA) Consent Decrees 
ROD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Records or Decision 
De listed NPL .. . . ... .. . . . . . National Prionty Lisi Deletions 
FINDS . . .. . . ........ .. . Fac1hty Index System/Fae1lity ldentrfication Initiative Program Summary Report 
HMIRS. . ................ . Hazardous Materials Information Reporting System 
MLTS... . . . . .. . . . . . . . .. Material Licensing Tracking System 
MINES..................... . Mines Master Index File 
NPL Liens ................... Federal Superfund Liens 
PADS . . ........ ... . ......... PCB Activity Database System 
FUDS ........................ Formerly Used Defense Sites 
UMTRA.. .... .. . ........... Uranium Mill Tailings Sites 
INDIAN RESERV .. ...... Indian Reservations 
DOD...... . . . . .... _ Department or Defense Sites 
US BROWNFIELOS A Listing of Brownfields Sites 
RAA TS. RCRA Admrnlstrahve Action Tracking System 
TRIS... .. .. .. . . . ....... Toxic Chemical Release Inventory System 
TSCA. . . ............. Toxic Substances Control Act 
SSTS... . .. .... ... ... . .. Section 7 Tracking Systems 
FTTS INSP . . . .. . . . . ... . . . FIFRA/ TSCA Tracking System • FIFRA (Federal lnsoct1cide. Fung1o de, & 

Rodenllc1de Act)/TSCA (Toxic Substances Control Act) 

STATc OR LOCAL ASTM SUPPLEMENTAL 

AST Aboveground Petroleum Storage Tank Faohties 
CLEANERS _... .. . .. ....... Cleaner Facilities 
CA WDS . . .............. Wasto O1schorgo System 
DEED . . . . . . ... . . . . . . . Lisi or Deed RostrictlOnS 
SCH . . . .................. School Property Evaluallon Program 
NFA. ..................... No Further Action Determination 
EMI . . . . ........ .. . ...... Em1ss1ons Inventory Data 
REF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Unconfirmed Properties Referred lo Another Agency 
NFE. . . ................ Properties Needing Further Evaluation 
CA SLIC .... Spills, Leaks, lnvesl1gahon & Cleanup Cost Recovery Listrng 
HAZNET. .. Facdlty and Manifest Data 
LA Co. Site Mitigation . . . Sile Mitigation List 
AOCONCERN. .... San Gabriel Valley Areas or Concern 

EDR PROPRIETARY HISTORICAL DATABASES 

Coal Gas .... . . . . _ . _ .. Fonner Manufactured Gas (Coal Gas) Srtes 

TC0124A171 1r EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 1 



~._ ________ E_xEcuTtVE suM_M_ A_R_v ________ __,, I 

BROWNFIELD$ DATABASES ---
us BROWNFIELDS. 
VCP . 

. A Listing of Brownfictds Sites 
. .... Voluntary Cleanup Program Propert,os 

SURROUNDING SITES: SEARCH RESULTS - -==--~ ........... -=. 

Surrounding sites were ldontlficd. 

Elevations have boen determined from the USGS Dig1tot Elevauon Model and should be evaluated on 
a rolatJve (not an absolute) basis. Relative elevation Information betwoon sites or close prox,mIty 
should be field venfied Sites with an elevation equal to or higher than the target property hiive been 
dlrferentlatod below from sites with an elevatlon lower than the target property 
Pago numbers and map ldenhficahon numbers refer to the EDR Radius Map report where detailed 
data on Individual sites can bo reviewed. 

Sites hsted in bold itallcs are m mull1pte dalabases. 

Unmappable (orphan) sites are not considered in the foregoing analysis. 

STATE ASTM STANDARD 

CA FID: The Facility Inventory Database contains active and inactive underground storage tank 
locations. The source is the Stale Water Resource Control Board 

A review of the CA FID UST hst, as provided by EDR, has revealed that there is 1 CA FID UST site 
within approximately 0.25 miles or the target property 

Equal/Higher Elevation 

CALIF HWY PATROL 

STATE OR LOCAL ASTM SUPPLEMENTAL 

Address 

25111 CHIOUELLA LN 

Dist I Dir Map 10 Page 

1/8 - 1/4WNW 2 6 

HMS: Los Angeles County Industrial Waste and Underground Storage Tank Sites. 

A review of the LOS ANGELES CO. HMS list. as provided by EDR, has revealed that there Is 1 LOS 
ANGELES CO HMS site within approximately 0. 125 miles or the target property 

EquatfHlgher Elevation 

LYON CANYON OIL CORP 

Address 

25000 N THE OLD RD 

Dist / Dir Map ID Page 

0- 1/8 WSW 1 6 
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~----------e_x_e_c_u_T_1ve_s_u_M_M_A_R_v ________ ___.] 

Duo to poor or inadequate address Informatlon, the following sites were not mapped· 

Site Name 

HANGERS CLEANERS 
BUILDING #8 LONG BEACH NAVAL 
AMERICAN PACIFIC INTl 
BILL SMALL'S MUD SUMP 
ARCO PRODUCTS #06179 
NEWHALL LAND & FARMING WELL 88 
NEWHALL LAND FARMING WELL 156 
IM STRICKLAND 
FRIENDLY VALLEY ASSOCIATION 1 
FRIENOL Y VALLEY 
FRIENDLY VALLEY HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIA 
FRIENDLY VILLAGE COMMUNITY ASSOC IA 
FRIENDLY VALLEY HOA 
FRIENDLY VALLEY HOA 
FRIENDLY VALLEY HOA 
ORTHOPEDIC & SPORTS MEDICINE 
TEXACO REFINING ANO MARKETING INC 
LARRY EPSTEIN 
FRIENDLY VALLEY HOMEOWER'S ASSOC 
TEXACO ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
BUSY BEE ORY CLEANERS 
51126 INTER@SANTA CLAR BRIDGE 
HIGH DESERT OIL CO. INC 
PRESTIGE STATIONS 115491 
PAPA JOHNS PIZZA 
AV ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGIES 
WEST COAST AUTOMOTIVE EOUIP 
ENTERPRISE STATIONS, INC. #53 
CHEVRON USA SS 095436 
RANDY'S AUTO 
UNOCAL 
TACO BELL RESTAURANT 
AUTO DOCTOR 
ARCO#06179 
SIERRA CENTER ASSO., LLC 
K&O AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR 
AUSTIN HYDRALUUCS 
FIRESTONE TIRE SVC. CENTER 
SAFEUTE AUTO GLASS 

Database(s) 

LOS ANGELES CO HMS. CLEANERS 
LUST, CHMIRS 
CERC-NFRAP 
SWF/LF 
UST 
AST 
AST 
HAZNET 
HAZNET 
HAZNET 
HAZNET 
HAZNET 
HAZNET 
HAZNET 
HAZNET 
HAZNET 
HAZNET 
HAZNET 
HAZNET 
HAZNET 
RCRIS-SQG, FINDS 
CAWOS 
LOS ANGELES CO. HMS 
LOS ANGELES CO. HMS 
LOS ANGELES CO. HMS 
LOS ANGELES CO. HMS 
LOS ANGELES CO. HMS 
LOS ANGELES CO. HMS 
LOS ANGELES CO. HMS 
LOS ANGELES CO. HMS 
LOS ANGELES CO. HMS 
LOS ANGELES CO. HMS 
LOS ANGELES CO. HMS 
LOS ANGELES CO. HMS 
LOS ANGELES CO. HMS 
LOS ANGELES CO. HMS 
LOS ANGELf:S CO. HMS 
LOS ANGELES CO HMS 
LOS ANGELES CO. HMS 

TC01244171,1r EXECUTIVI: SUMMARY .C 
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~ MAP FINDINGS SUMMARY 

Search 
Targel Distance Total 

Database Property (Miles) < 1/8 1/8 • 1/4 1/4 • 1/2 1/2 • 1 > 1 Plolled 

FEDERAL ASTM STANDARD 

NPL 1.000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 
Proposod NPL 1 000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 
CCRCLIS 0.500 0 0 0 NR NR 0 
CERC-NFRAP 0250 0 0 NR NR NR 0 
CORRACTS 1.000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 
RCRIS-TSD 0.500 0 0 0 NR NR 0 
RCRIS Lg. Quan. Gen 0250 0 0 NR NR NR 0 
RCRIS Sm Quan. Gen 0250 0 0 NR NR NR 0 
ERNS 0.125 0 NR NR NR NR 0 

STATE ASTM STANDARD 

AWP 1 000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 
Cal-Sites 1.000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 
CHMIRS 0.125 0 NR NR NR NR 0 
Cortese 0.500 0 0 0 NR NR 0 
Nohfy65 1 000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 
TOXIC Pits 1.000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 
State Landfill 0.500 0 0 0 NR NR 0 
WMUDSISWAT 0.500 0 0 0 NR NR 0 
LUST 0.500 0 0 0 NR NR 0 
CA Bond Exp Plan 1.000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 
UST 0.500 0 0 0 NR NR 0 
VCP 1.000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 
INDIAN UST 0.250 0 0 NR NR NR 0 
INDIAN LUST 0.500 0 0 0 NR NR 0 
CA FID UST 0.250 0 1 NR NR NR 1 
HIST UST 0.250 0 0 NR NR NR 0 

FEDERAL ASTM SUPPLEMENTAL 

CONSENT 1,000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 
ROD 1.000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 
Dehsted NPL t 000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 
FINDS 0.125 0 NR NR NR NR 0 
HMIRS 0.125 0 NR NR NR NR 0 
MLTS 0.125 0 NR NR NR NR 0 
MINES 0.250 0 0 NR NR NR 0 
NPL Liens 0125 0 NR NR NR NR 0 
PADS 0.125 0 NR NR NR NR 0 
FUDS 1000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 
UMTRA 0.500 0 0 0 NR NR 0 
INDIAN RESERV 1000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 
DOD 1.000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 
US BROWNFIELOS 0.500 0 0 0 NR NR 0 
RAATS TP NR NR NR NR NR 0 
TRIS 0.125 0 NR NR NR NR 0 

TC0124417 l.lr Page 4 



~ MAP FINDINGS SUMMARY 

Search 
Target Distance Total 

Database Property (Miles) < 1/8 1/8 - 1/4 1/4 - 1/2 1/2 - 1 > 1 Plotted 

TSCA 0 125 0 NR NR NR NR 0 
SSTS 0.125 0 NR NR NR NR 0 
ms 0 125 0 NR NR NR NR 0 

STATE OR LOCAL ASTM SUPPLEMENTAL 

AST 0.125 0 NR NR NR NR 0 
CLEANERS 0.250 0 0 NR NR NR 0 
CAWDS 0.125 0 NR NR NR NR 0 
DEED 0.125 0 NR NR NR NR 0 
SCH 0.250 0 0 NR NR NR 0 
NFA 0.250 0 0 NR NR NR 0 
EMI 1.000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 
REF 0.250 0 0 NR NR NR 0 
NFE 0.250 0 0 NR NR NR 0 
CASLIC 0.500 0 0 0 NR NR 0 
HAZ.NET 0 125 0 NR NR NR NR 0 
Los Angeles Co. HMS 0.125 1 NR NR NR NR 1 
LA Co. Site Mltigalion 0125 0 NR NR NR NR 0 
AOCONCERN 1.000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 

EDR PROPRIETARY HISTORICAL DATABASES 

Coal Gas 1.000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 

BROWNFIELD$ DATABASES 

US BROWNFIELDS 0 .500 0 0 0 NR NR 0 
VCP 1000 0 0 0 0 NR 0 

NOTES 

TP : Target Property 

NR = Not Requested at 1h15 Search Distance 

Siles may be hstod In more lhan one database 

TC01244171 , lr Page 5 



Map ID 
DIrechon 
Olstanc;a 
o,stanco (It ) 
Elovatlon Sito 

ij MAP FINDINGS 

[DR ID Number 
Dalilbnso(s) EPA 10 Numbcf 

Coal Gas Sito Search: No 5lte was found In a search of Rnl Property Scan·s ENVIROHAZ dat.ib:iso. 

LYON CANYON OIL CORP LOS ANGELES CO. HMS U003063169 
WSW 25000 N TIIE OLO RO NIA 
< 1/8 UNINCORPORATED, CA 
620 ft. 

ReloUve: HMS 

Higher Focihty Id 007393-107755 
Arca l 

Actual; FnnllIty Type 103 
1318ft. Pormll Number- 000008687 Porrrut Status· Closed 

Faclllly Stalus Closed 
Region Los Angolo, County 

2 CALIF HWY PATROL CA FIO UST S101587120 
WNW 25111 CHIQUEl.LA LN NIA 
118-1/4 NEWHALL, CA 91321 
851 fl. 

RelatJve: FID 

Higher Facility ID 19054903 Regulate ID 00007677 
Reg By: Acuve Underground Storage Tank Location 

Actual: Cortese Code· Not reported SIC Code: Nol reported 
1305 ft. Stalus: Active Facility Tel (818) 000-0000 

Mail To Nol reported 
251 • 1 CHIOUELl.A LN 
NEWHALL CA 91321 

Contact Not '"ported Contact Toi Not reportod 
OUNs No Not roported NPOES No: Nol reported 
Creation· 10/22193 Modtfiod 00/00/00 
EPAIO Nol reported 
Comments· Nol reported 

TC01244171 1r Pago 6 



0fr 

UJI N,Gat.l COUNI • 
,C ... t\AU. 
,c-.a. 
l,t,t,\w.L 

H(-.l 

H("t,'IW.I. 

I«.~ 
o,ttV,'IW.L 

IICW>WL 
,c .... w.u. 
ICMiAIJ. 
Hll"1AU. 
l€YMAU. 
1,(...-.w.l 

1AH1 ._ ClAIIIT._ 
SAIITAcu.AIT._ 
IAHfAClA/'l'TA 
a,...,-,. CI.ARIT .. 

- .. QAAlf .. -·= .. 
IAHT._ClAAIT._ 

!WIT .. Q.,Vlll .. 

IIA/ll .. CI.ARITA 
...., ,,. CI.ARIT .. -.. ~ .. 
IN/IACLAA!TA 
Wl!AaN4tfA 
_,._ QARIT" 

WlTA CLAAlTA 
IAHIAQAl<llA 
.... ,.OlN<ll .. 

SN<l A CIN!I I A 
....,, .. a.-,. 
IAHtAc::,J,1< TA 

l,t,'<TA~TA 

IN/l A Cl,t.Rll A 
&N,,;.(;lMHA 
&AHIA~A 
..,.,., .. QAllfl .. 

£ORIO _,,_ 
StO~l:>a15 
8tOII011Ut9 IM STRlc><lAHO 
St0!-,.'7IO Fl>ottG Y v.-ur, ASSOCIAJIOH t 
StOC'\11111' rH!lNDl Y VloUEY 
StDIIIHIIIIOI fHM•Cl Y YAU.EV ~>O,EOW>4ERS ASSOCIA 
S tOOllUJJO f RIEHDI, 'I' \llll.Mli. COMMIJ', !TV ASSOC IA 
St-t3t fHJl.H01.Y\1""1£YH()A 
5tDIIOOOl71 fMIENlll.YVl\l.UY-
S I ObOIICl:IZI rRllHDI. V VAUL'I HCA 
St030<274$ ORn.c>PEDIC&SPORTSMalC»<l: 
StOCS161IIO 'fl;l(AC()R{ft.lNGN,;JWIIOCCTM;M: 

UooJ9'81Sl Al<CO~-tll 
t0nlllle612 AMUllCAk PAOR; J<I\ 
,oao,ut6tS BUSY eu OM Y cu:,.,-
A tOOlll«45 HCWKOU.INiO & FAAMJIO -...al 88 
~,oote«o HtWHAU LNC>F.-:i.,,,«; MU IS& 
S t03tJ42tl I.AARY EPSTO< 
S t035Jll807 F'RIENa. Y VAU.l:Y HOMEOl',UtS ASSOC 

SI033'02!53 8USMALl.'11Ml.OIUW' 
SIOll10)477 11121 ~AClAA IIRIOGE 
S10150'.\J73' TEXACOCN\'RJNt,Ci.MAl~ 
St06053500 HIGHOESClfTOI.CO •IC 
S105l163501 l'RCSllGCSlA~lls-91 
SICllJ177211 PAPA .0..S P<UA 
&tQJ84'171 AV EH\IIAOM,OCHTAI. fCOIHOI.OQ.IU 
SI030!!115 WUIT C0,\111 AllfOIM>Tl\/C EOUIP 
s10,<Ms1r, - STAT )NS N: .,, 
SICICJ:1414• CHl"'°''°''"'SS ,-,s,,1 
s,ocn,w AN<Ors ...no 
s,-,w UNOC.A. 
St~):0,7 TACO e< t>r S'IAVIIA'll 

SIOCl'.14850 AUfOOOCTOR 
a,o-..iin, ARCOlllGt1t 

S10S'70>IO !tlUIA CCHTDI AMO U.C 
a10, .. •1111 1<40 Al/10..~IM 11t ~All 
110,0.StiiZ AUSTIN HVORAI.UUCS 
IIIO'l<M"°'-1 fll<fJltONt: l'llW; SVC Cl><llR 
St0l9'il!Al1 IN cmt AUTOGIASS 
SIWlll&l10 l'WK'lflS CII AH{R9 

S..Adr:11 .. 

OUll.Oit~O lrt lat.<• bl.ACH fU.\IA.l. 
11210" I AYI. Dt OE OA,(,S 

19Df. tell• AIIE OF THL OAK 
19»4 AVI. 0, tit OAl<S W•<lll C, 
tDl45AVl Of TH( CW<$ 
1"8AIIE()f THLCWo:)G\JNITS 1, 
1"2tAVlJ<ILOf n£0AKSll'tll 
1•m .\IIENUL Of THE OM.a lJl',Tt 
19151 AIIL-.uE Of TIE OAl<S \P-TT 
llOtl LYONS AYL '<IJE 

7«40 W L 'l'CHS 
-9ICJIP.A/#IYOA 
TOWSLEYCY>I 
1262.l.5\NU.YC't>IRD 
HWY t28 >JlO TOOi) 

tS6HWY t26AIQTOOO 
19153 t9155A\/E OFTHL OAK 
tilJ.4& AIIE OF THL OMS 
ATENDOf'AVl-OF THLOAJ<S 
5'1211 l>IT£RO$VITA CLAA ~ 
24440 W LYON$ 
73ll!,O W LYOMl AIIE 8 
2401IWLYONSAVE 
Zl120W LYOOISAIIE •1 I? 
231M1W LYONS ,-11(,. 

T.l!M2 W l VOHS AIIE 8 
l'J95QWLY0NSA\'l;A 
2•0t I W l YO,.~ AIIE 
tllCJal W SIUV'UI ►tWY A 
zo,,09NSl!'RRAMW't' 
71U~t4 KffAA.,N't IJ1CI 

1~001 W 51LMRA HWY 8 
,'640II N Ill( AHA~ 
21111 N IUl'IIAA tM'I' fJIO 
tlOOY W liCIIHA tfW't' A 
T.IU] " 6•t:J>AA .,,,., • 
"/.1U,NGl£J,IH,AtNiYA 

2112,><filCRRA•"""C 
:Nlllllft um OlD RD 

le 

t US 1, r:t·0.,~1HfJ 
11.1."t H.v.itt 
81.»1 tlAINU 

ttl'1 t<AlNrl 
1tl21 t!Al.Nn 
'1]21 11-'WIET 
91]21 HAI~ 
U1•7t H/'.lNH 
tt32t HAl>llcT 
81l2t HA.(NI, t 
81l21 fWNE t 
~1l2t US1 
lll21 CERC-NFRAP 
ftl2t ACRIS-soG FIND5 

I.ST 
AST 

tt:121 HAZNEl 
8132 I Hl.lNEl 

SWHI.F 
CAWDS 

'1ll1 l<AV<IIT 
LOS ANGO.ES CO HMS 
lOSAN<iCUS CO HMS 
LOSAHl°,lUSCO ►rt.IS 
LOSAtlGU.UCO HM~ 
lOSANOI.J..E.SCO >MS 
LO!tAHG<-USCO HVS 
LOS I\N(;(LLS CO Ho.t.S 
Lo,; ANG( LU CO H'-!I 
LO<..M1 J.f t:SCQ H~-S 

LOS IINOULB CO HMS 
LOS,,NOUU.CO HM1 
L. • AN0:1 csco ., ... r. 
LO'.$.AN'"..,l1l.SCO H\fl 
LOS ANm 11 S CO 1•111 
lOSAA1,IIC.SCO Hti!l 

lOSANGlll!JCO >1M. 

lllSAIIMll SCO HM} 

Lb9 IIN0lll5 CO HM1 CU.AHi ~1 

1CClt1U171 I• P•a-7 


	Appendix H-2c: 2004 Phase I Mule Ranch Pt 3

